
Horowhenua Kapiti Rugby Union Premier Draw 2020            

Rugby Competition First Round Rugby Competition Round 2

Round 1 Sat: March 21 2.45pm Kick Off Round 5 Sat: April 25 2.45pm Kick Off Round 8 Sat: May 16 2.45pm Kick Off Round 12 Sat: June 20 2.45pm Kick Off

Rahui v Shannon Otaki Domain Shannon v Paraparaumu Shannon Domain Shannon v Rahui Shannon Domain COB v Toa Levin Domain

COB v Waikanae Levin Domain Toa v Foxton Te Atiawa Waikanae v COB Waikanae Park Paraparaumu v Rahui Paraparaumu Domain

Foxton v Paraparaumu Easton Park Rahui v Waikanae Otaki Domain Paraparaumu v Foxton Paraparaumu Domain Foxton v Waikanae Easton Park

Toa Bye COB Bye Toa Bye Shannon Bye

Round 2 Sat: March 28 2.45pm Kick Off Round 6 Sat: May 2 2.45pm Kick Off Round 9 Sat: May 23 2.45pm Kick Off Round 13 Sat: June 27 2.45pm Kick Off

Paraparaumu v Waikanae Paraparaumu Domain Waikanae v Toa Waikanae Park Rahui v COB Otaki Domain Rahui v Foxton Otaki Domain

COB v Rahui Levin Domain Foxton v Shannon Easton Park Toa v Shannon Te Atiawa Park Toa v Paraparaumu Te Atiawa Park

Shannon v Toa Shannon Domain Paraparaumu v COB Paraparaumu Domain Foxton Bye Shannon v COB Shannon Domain

Foxton Bye Rahui Bye Waikanae Bye

Queens Birthday Sat: May 30 2.45pm Kick Off

Round 3 Sat: April 4 2.45pm Kick Off Round 7 Sat: May 9 2.45pm Kick Off Waikanae v Paraparaumu Waikanae Park Round 14 Sat: July 4 2.45pm Kick Off

Toa v COB Te Atiawa Park COB v Foxton Levin Domain Foxton v COB Easton Park

Rahui v Paraparaumu Otaki Domain Shannon v Waikanae Shannon Domain Round 10 Sat: June 6 2.45pm Kick Off Waikanae v Shannon Waikanae Park

Waikanae v Foxton Waikanae Park Toa v Rahui Te Atiawa ParK Paraparaumu v Shannon Paraparaumu Domain Rahui v Toa Otaki Domain

Shannon Bye Paraparaumu Bye Foxton v Toa Easton Park Paraparaumu Bye

Waikanae v Rahui Waikanae Park

Sat April 11 End of First Round COB Bye Semi Finals Sat July 11

Easter Weekend

Round 11 Sat June 13 2.45pm Kick Off Finals Sat July 18

Round 4 Sat: April 18 2.45pm Kick Off Toa v Waikanae Te Atiawa Park

Foxton v Rahui Easton Park Shannon v Foxton Shannon Domain

Paraparaumu v Toa Paraparaumu Domain COB v Paraparaumu Levin Domain

COB v Shannon Levin Domain Rahui Bye

Waikanae Bye


